
First Name Last Name Email Advisor Assignment

Noah Abdelmalek n_abdelmalek0426@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Jacob Ackerman j_ackerman0816@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Syed-Azaan Adnan s_adnan1005@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Sayyidah Ali shali0909@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Kathryn Banks k_banks0918@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Ashley Batjer a_batjer0603@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

David Baumgarten d_baumgarten0904@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Nisha Bhat n_bhat0804@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Alaina Black a_black0831@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Elise Brewster embrewster0518@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Sean Briggs s_briggs0509@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Sophie Buck s_rubin0529@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Madelyn Bullard mcbullard0424@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Averie Bunce a_bunce0106@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson 

Thomas Burinda t_burinda0226@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Dylan Carmack d_carmack0606@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Connor Carter c_carter0225@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Austin Cates a_cates1205@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Elizabeth Chan e_chan1121@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Sonakshi Chaturvedi s_chaturvedi0830@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Sana Chopra s_chopra0208@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Delaney Christensen d_christense0103@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Jake Christopherson j_christophe0117@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Molly Clark meclark0505@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Alexandre Claude-Simeon a_claudesime0428@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Zackary Cline ztcline1211@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Isabella Colon i_coln0826@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Sarah Comstock s_comstock0725@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Emily Cottrell e_cottrell0516@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Matthew Coyne m_coyne0329@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Alexsandra Cvetkovska a_cvetkovska0109@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Cami Czejdo c_czejdo0913@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Catherine Dauw c_dauw0727@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Luke Deberny l_deberny0331@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Anna Dederowski a_dederowski0330@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Marguerite Degen m_degen0721@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Michael Dennis mjdennis0812@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Saikiran Devanga Chinta s_devangachi1010@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson

Aviya DiStefano a_distefano0106@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Lucas Domberg l_domberg0930@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Justen Doney j_doney0610@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Sabrina Doney s_doney1008@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson 
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Anna Donnelly a_donnelly1110@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Dylan Draughon dcdraughon0813@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Hannah Easow h_easow0922@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Julie Edelstein j_edelstein0715@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

William Emery w_emery0419@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Zahra Fatima z_fatima0817@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Haylie Fehl h_fehl0823@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Julian Fine j_fine0308@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Viraj Garg v_garg1222@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Channing Garnett c_garnett0714@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Andrew Gasperson a_gasperson0726@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Pranesh Gayam p_gayam0823@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Jordan Gobrecht j_gobrecht0221@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Caleb Golden c_golden0415@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Michael Goodelle m_goodelle0920@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Vedavalli Govindan v_govindan1022@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Mahika Gupta m_gupta1113@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Elizabeth Hagerty e_hagerty0817@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Lilyan Hallum l_hallum1120@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Farhana Haque f_haque0209@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Kristen Harkins k_harkins0912@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Hanna Harris h_harris0720@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Mariah Helms mahelms0104@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Laney Herndon l_herndon0615@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Asia Hilliard alhilliard0916@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson 

Erika Hryhorenko e_hryhorenko0920@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Hamed Hudhud h_hudhud0316@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Tamera Hutchinson tmhutchinson0131@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Christopher Ingram c_ingram0425@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Hannah James h_james0609@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Tanner Jefferies t_jefferies0616@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Wade Johnson w_johnson0319@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Lois Kang l_kang0301@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Sergey Kanovka s_kanovka0524@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Milad Katawazai m_katawazai0429@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Mohammad Khan m_khan1018@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Ally Kilburn a_kilburn0106@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Jieun Kim j_kim1216@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Marisa Kuhn m_kuhn0818@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Alex Lafferty a_lafferty1219@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Baileigh Laipply b_laipply0322@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Claudia Lenhart c_lenhart1222@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Tyler Lloyd t_lloyd0417@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green
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Jennifer Lockhart jnlockhart0802@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Brianna Lockwood b_lockwood0210@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Madelyn Lodato m_lodato0630@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson 

Aman Luthra a_luthra0615@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Seth Lutsic s_lutsic0525@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Mason MacDonald mrmacdonald0404@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Mason MacLauchlin m_maclauchli0512@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Abigaile Manzaro agmanzaro1104@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Alexa Marcy a_marcy1113@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Surabhi Maske s_maske0106@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Remy Mathi r_mathi0522@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Douglas McKinney d_mckinney0729@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Kendall McKnight kmmcknight0329@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Monica Mercurio m_mercurio1211@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Sarah Miller s_miller0623@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Shiv Mirani s_mirani0913@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Dorian Mitchell dvmitchell0216@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Suniti Mohan s_mohan0219@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Margaret Monaco mamonaco0712@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Jacob Mowry j_mowry0723@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Garrett Mozingo grmozingo0801@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Francesca Music f_music0308@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Greta Nebeker g_lafave0917@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Isaac Nebeker i_nebeker0527@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Danika Ng d_ng0211@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Raadha Patel r_patel0525@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Samir Patel s_patel0207@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson 

Casean Peschka cmpeschka0522@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Haley Pettenati h_pettenati0814@email.campbell.edu Dr. Tiffany Lowe-Clayton

Cole Potter c_potter1121@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Emily Powers erpowers0724@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Samantha Proctor s_proctor1105@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Ismael Rabony i_rabony0912@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Lukas Reelsen l_reelsen0521@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Jordan Ries j_ries0925@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Callie Robbins c_robbins0914@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Andrew Robertson a_robertson0720@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Sofia Rodriguez scrodriguez0212@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Alyssa Russum a_russum0821@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Krista Sawyer kdsawyer1226@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Arsalaan Sayyed a_sayyed0128@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Eelya Sefat e_sefat0504@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Arren Sevigny amsevigny0423@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo
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Seth Shearer s_shearer0103@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Riley Shegos r_shegos0415@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Jonathan Shepherd j_shepherd0829@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink

Alexander Shortridge abshortridge0111@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

Namoos Siddique n_siddique1022@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Jared Smith j_smith0915@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Ayla Stafford a_stafford1107@email.campbell.edu Dr. Alexa Kelly

Anastasia Stichter a_stichter0731@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Larson 

Kaitlyn Stocks kbstocks0928@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Isik Surdum i_surdum0606@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Andrew Swanson a_swanson0131@email.campbell.edu Dr. Terence Mitchell

Grayson Syster gdsyster1018@email.campbell.edu Dr. Thomas Motyka

Mounikasai Talari m_talari0223@email.campbell.edu Dr. Warren Lushia

Jake Taylor j_taylor0620@email.campbell.edu Dr. Snežana Petrović

Zachary Thomas zkthomas1108@email.campbell.edu Dr. Kyle Russell

Sarah Tong s_tong0520@email.campbell.edu Dr  Terence Mitchell

Ellen Tran e_tran0616@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Kelly Tran k_tran0920@email.campbell.edu Dr. Jackson Sparks

Amber Tuske a_tuske1216@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Stewart

Shubham Vyas s_vyas0409@email.campbell.edu Dr. Maxx Toler

Zackery Walker z_walker0812@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Courtney Walton c_walton0122@email.campbell.edu Dr. Prabhakar Vaidya

Julianne Wanner j_wanner0412@email.campbell.edu Dr. Robert Agnello

Sabrina Weiner s_weiner0203@email.campbell.edu Dr. Oleg Alekseev

Wyatt Welton wkwelton0430@email.campbell.edu Dr. Bonnie Brenseke

Kelsey Williams k_williams1223@email.campbell.edu Dr. Marta Bringhurst

Lauren Wozny lmwozny1214@email.campbell.edu Dr. Joseph Cacioppo

John Wu j_wu0810@email.campbell.edu Dr. Cathy Daniels

Huanran Yi h_yi0612@email.campbell.edu Dr. Adam Foster

Davis Young d_young0211@email.campbell.edu Dr. Gregory Hon

Nicholas Zappa n_zappa0721@email.campbell.edu Dr. David Green

Brian Zhang b_zhang1018@email.campbell.edu Dr. Christopher Fink


